

DEEP VALUE DRILLER AS: NOTIFICATION FORM – MANDATORY NOTIFICATION OF TRADE

1	Details of the primary insider / person closely associated				
a)	Name	Cipriano AS			
2	Reason for the notification	bn			
a)	Position/status	Legal person closely associated with the board member Einar J. Greve (chair)			
b)	Initial notification or amendment	Initial notification			
3	Details of the issuer				
a)	Name	Deep Value Driller AS			
b)	LEI	549300QEVW47ULJE4O08			
4	Details of the transaction(s): section to be repeated for (i) each type of instrument; (ii) each				
	of transaction; (iii) each o	insaction; (iii) each date; and (iv) each place where transactions have been conducted			
a)	Description of the financial instrument, type of instrument and identification code	Shares in Deep Value	Driller AS		
b)	Nature of the transaction	Acquisition of shares			
c)	Price(s) and volume(s)				
		Price(s) in NOK	Volume(s)		
		NOK 12.4927	97,931		
d)	Aggregated information			1	
	 Aggregated volume Price 	97,931			
		NOK 1,223,422.6037			
e)	Date of the transaction	2025-03-07			
f)	Place of the transaction	MERK - Euronext Grov	vth Oslo		